Sepenlc o The Phlioosaes

: BOHOL
i Gity of Tagbilaran
|
FB’-?‘:E{G Form Number: SF-GOOD-58 NEGOTIATED CANVASS NQ. 20-0007
&wsect on: May 24, 2004 P.R No. 2019-0914
I&a—ﬁa-a Eorm Title: Purchase Order
:,f":

PURCHASE ORDER

PROVINCIAL ENGINEER'S OFFICE
Agency / Requisitioning Office
= AVANTRAC HEAVY MACHINERY INC. D.0. No. P.O. NO. 2020-463

: 878 N. BACALSO AVE. MAMBALING CEBU CITY Date : “l 3 JUL ?ﬂ?ﬂ
2ddress Mode of

e No. ' Procurement ; NEGOTIATED
483-144-301-000 2nd failure
nen/Mesdames:
Flease furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:
of Delivery ; LGU Cortes Delivery Term Please read at the
3 : Cortes, Bohol back hereof.
of Delivery : Upon Demand after receipt of NTP Payment Term  upon completion of delivery
=rrznty Period: 3 years warranty
m=M | UNiT | DESCRIPTION | QTY. | UNITCOST AMOUNT
2 unit  |MINI-DUMP TRUCK VESSEL 3.5CUM 1.00 2,900,000.00 2,900,000.00
Gross Vehicle Weight: 8,500 kq. VWYY
Gross Payload:5,790 kg.
Engine Model: 4HK1-TCN

Engine Type: 4 Cylinder, In-line, Turbo Inter Cooler
Engine Displacement; 5,193

Maximum Power(PS/rpm); 155 PS @ 2,600 rpm
2600 rpm

Tire Size: 7 including spare tire

Fuel Capacity: 100 liters

Brake: Drum Type, Hydraulic

Parking: Center Brake
Suspension:Multi- Leaf Spring

Airconditioning System: Not Equipped
Cab Window: Power Window

Cab Door: Auto Door Lock

| Body: 18 ft. Mini Dump Truck 3.5 cu.m.
Emission: Euro 4 Compliant

Add-on:

>LTO Registration for 3 years, CTPL

L Free Labor on Check-up

== Amount in Words TWO MILLION NINE HUNDRED THOUSAND PESOS ONLY

i1 case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth {1/10)

= === (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,
b Esssforme;
AVANTRAC HEAVY MACHINERY INC.
Signaturve Supplier ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP
1 B 7070BY AUTHORITY OF THE GOV ggggﬁjg;";r "
_ o Date W Date Approved: 5 fﬂ T {]
=unds Available: ATTY. XAFEM/H FE B. PIBQUINTO
PROVINCIAL ADMBUISTRATOR
; Earmarked 1472
EUSTAQUIT A. SOCORIN Amount 4,600,000.00

Provingial Treasurer




